PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
(02) 8850 2888
sales@fi resense.com.au
VIC
(03) 9646 4557
salesvic@fi resense.com.au
QLD

	3 Approved to AS 7240.7 standards
	3 SAI Global Certificate SMK40640-2 and SMKH25312
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number SAI Global Part Description SAI Global Cert No.
** SSF-V-951-W FSV-951RAUS FlashScan & CLIP addressable,
White smoke detector SMK40640-2
SSF-BASE-W B501AUS-W White base to suit FlashScan & CLIP
addressable detectors SMK40640-2
SSF-ISOBASE-W B501BI-W White isolator base to suit FlashScan & CLIP
addressable detectors
SMK40640-2
** SSF-V-951-IV FSV-951RAUS-IV FlashScan & CLIP addressable,
Ivory smoke detector SMK40640-2
SSF-BASE-IV B501AUS-IV Ivory base to suit FlashScan & CLIP addressable
detectors SMK40640-2
** SSF-ISOBASE-
IV B501BI-IV Ivory isolator base to suit FlashScan & CLIP
addressable detectors SMK40640-2
SSF-V-951-BK FSV-951RAUS-BL FlashScan & CLIP addressable,
Black smoke detector SMK40640-2
SSF-BASE-BK B501AUS-BL Black base to suit FlashScan & CLIP
addressable detectors SMK40640-2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimension Size: 5.3cm high, 10.4cm diameter when installed on base
Weight 95g